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. - HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAMND CLASSES -~ : HIGHLY EROLIBLE ARD
/ 1 = HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND POTENTIALLY HIGHLY ERGDIBLE
2 = POTERTIALLY HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND CACULATOR VER 1.1
3 = MOT HIGHLY ERODIBLE | NIND ERDSIION ! NATER EROSION
HAP C 1 HEL R K T SLOPE- FERCEN SLOPE--LENGTH  LS- ¥ALUE HEL
HuID SYNBOL SOIL NGHE T ValUE YRLUE CLRSS YaLUE VALUE VaLUE HIN. MaX. MIX, HAX. HIN. nax. BT/RK CLAS
AARAAR R RhAkAhih RhkARRARARRAARKAAA & KAk RAkkk AAKAAA AAAAR ARARAR RAkAhh khlhh AAANAR ARAKkA RAArhk RAkdAd Akhhh dhkhi hhfkh ok
13100008 2 INTERMITTEMT LAKES 1 100 0.8% 0 3 Is8  0.01 2 0 2 0 S0 0.000 0.16310.000 3
13100009 S GAND AND GRAVEL P11 100 0.05 ] 3 160 0.2¢ 1 2 40 ] 250 §.000 20,005 1042 2
1314B #B ABSCOTA 1100 ¢.05 8& 3 160 0.24 g g 2 25 200 8.267 0.247 1.042 3
131408 ADB ADE 1 160 0.05 134 3 168 0.17 ) 2 6 25 175 §.132  0.889 1.471 3
121808  Auf AUBBEENALBBEE 1100 0.05 B 3 160 0.24 5 ] 2 0 200 0.000 0.247 1,042 3
I21AYA  Ava AYR 1100 0.05 86 3 160  ¢.17 g ¢ 2 t 250 0.000 0.264 1.471 3
13{BAR  BAR BLOUNT 1 168 0.08 48 3 160 0.43 3 0 2 0 300 8.000 0.279 0.349 3
1318Ca BCA BERRIER 1180 0.05 134 3 166 0.17 g 0 2 25 250 0.053  0.264 1. 471
121BCB  BCB BERRIEN 1180 0.05 134 3 160 0.17 5 2z 6 0 275 0.000  1.115 1.471
13180 BD BRADY 1 160 0.08 8¢ 3 180 0.20 5 (] Y3 ] 250 0.000 §.264 1.250
1318F BF BRADY 1160 6.05 134 3 el 0.17 5 ] 2 0 250 0000 0.264 1.47]
131BGA  BGA BRONSON 1100 e.05 134 3 180 0.17 4 ] i ] 200 B.000 0.247 1.176
[31EMA  BHA BRONSDM 1 108 0.05 86 3 160 0.24 4 ] 2 g 200 0.000 0.247 0.833
1318 BM BROOKSTON 1100 .05 48 3 160 0.28 g g Y3 0 300 0000 0.279 §.893
13180 BO BROOKSTON 1100 0.05 48 3 160 0.28 5 ] 2 4 200 6.000 0.247 0.893
131BR  BR BROOKSTON 1166 0.0% 48 3 180 0.28 ) ¢ 2 ] 250 0.000 0.264 0.893
13188 BS BROOKSTON 1100 6.65 38 3 160 0.28 c 0 2 0 200 0,000 9.247 0.893
131CA ] CARLISLE 1100 0.05 134 3 166 6.01 g 0 2 ] 150 0.000 0.227725.000
131CBa CBA CELIKA 1 168 0.05 86 3 160 0.28 5 0 2 ] 200 0.000 0.247 0.893
131077 (BB2 CELIMA 1100 0.05 86 3 160 0.28 g 2 6 25 158 0.132 0.823 0.893
3l CEA CELIKA 1100 0.05 48 3 160 0.37 ) 0 -2 0 200 6.000 6.247 0.676
131CEB2 CEBZ CELIMA 11060 0.9% 48 3 160  9.37 5 2 & 25 200 0.132  0.951 0.676
131CHR  CHa CHELSEA 1100 ¢.05 3ie 3 160  9.15 5 ] 2 ¢ 350 0.000  0.292 1.867
131CHB  CHB CHELSER 1160 ¢0.05 310 3 160 0.15 5 2 6 25 300 0.132  1.164 1.667
L31CHC  CHC CHELSER 1160 0.05 310 3 la0  0.15 5 & 12 25 150 0.336 2.209 1.667
131CHD  CHD CHELSER 1100 0.95 30 3 160 0.15 ) 12 18 25 125 0.902  3.839 1.667
131CL CL CLAY PITS 1100 0.05 B 3 160 _ 0.43 3 2 40 Vi 256 4,132 20.005 0.349
131CHA  CMA CONOVER 1100 9.05 9 3 160 0.28 5 i i ] 250 0.000  0.264 0.893
131CNR  CHA COROVER 1100 0.05 té 3 166 8.22 5 ] 2 0 200 0,000 0,247 0.78)
131C0a  COA CORMIN 1100 0.05 56 3 160 0.28 5 ] z ] 308 8.000 §.279 0.893
131CRA  CRA CORNIN 1 [06 ¢.05 1 3 160 §.28 5 ] 2 ] 250 0.060 0.264 0.893
131CRB2 (RB2  CORKIN 1100 0.05 g6 3 180 0,28 g Y4 6 25 175 0.132  0.889 0.893
131C58  CSA CROSBY 1100 06.0% 86 3 s 034 2 ] 2 g 288 §.48 0.292 8,625
131CTA  CTA CrRoSBY 1 160 .05 56 3 160 0.43 3 ] Y4 0 350 0.080 0.292 0.349
131CUA €Uk CROSBY I 100 0.05 Se 3 160 1.43 3 0 2 ] 275 0.000 0.272 0.349
131Cu8  cuB CrROSBY 1100 6.05 56 3 160 £.43 3 2 6 25 125 0.132  0.752 §.349
131pA DA DARROCH 1100 0.05 56 3 160 9.28 5 0 2 ¢ 300 0.008 0.279 §.892
131wt ot DARRICH 1100 0.05 1.9 k| 160 .28 5 ] 2 0 200 0.000 ©.247 0.993
13108 DS DARROCH 1100 0.05 g6 3 160 0.28 g 0 2 ] 200 0.000 0.247 0.893
131ED0  ED EDMARDS 1100 6.05 134 3 led  0.01 4 g 2 0 1750.000 0.23720.000
131EM EX EEL 1 10 0.05 128 3 160 .37 g f 2 0 200 0000  0.247 0.4676
131FF FF FORESHAN VARIANT 1 100 90.05 86 3 160 0.20 5 0 2 0 200 8.000 0.247 1.256
121F0 31] FORESHAN 1100 0.05 té 3 160 .28 5 0 2 0 125 0.600 0.215 £.893
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. - HIGHLY ERGDIBLE LAND CLASSES - HIGHLY ERULIBLE AND
1 = HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND POTENTIALLY KIGHLY ERODIBLE
2 = POTENTIALLY HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND CACULATOR VER 1.1
3 = HOT HIGHLY ERODIBLE ! MIND ERUSIION ! WATER EROSION
HAP S HEL R K T SLOPE- PERCEN SLOPE--LENGTH  LS- UALUE HEL
HUID  SYNBOL  SOIL NAME 7 VALUE VALUE CLASS VALUE YALUE VALUE MIN. HMaX. MIN. HAX. MIN. Ma%.  BT/RK CLAS
AARARARA RAAKAR ARARKRARRARAARKAAKA K AKA AAKRK AMARKAA ARARA AAARAR AAARAR hhhhh ARAARA ARkAA MAARAR ARAKRRARA AARAKR RARAK hihhk  Akh
131F5n  FSA  FOX 1100 0.05 8 3 180 0.24 4 b 2 0 100 0.000 0.2010.833 3
J316F  GF  GILFORD 1100 0.05 8 3 160 0.20 4 0 2 0 400 0.000 0.304 1000 3
1316 GM  GILFORD 1100 005 56 3 10 0.28 4 0 2 0 400 6.000 0.3040.714 3
1316V Gv  GILFORD YARIANT 1100 0.05 8 3 1s0 9.28 5 02 0 2000.000 0.247 0893 3
131H0  HO  HOMER 1100 0.05 8 3 160 0.24 4 0 2 0 1250.000 0.2150.833 3
1318 HP HOOPESTON 1100 0.05 B 3 160 0.20 4 0 2 0 750.000 0.184 1.000 3
1318 MA HAUREE 1100 005 8 3 160 017 5 0 2 0 400 0.000 '0.304 1471 3
131N  MD  MAUMEE VARRIANT 1 100 8.05 8 3 160 0.17 4 0 2 0 2250.000 0.256 1.17%6 3
13IME ME  MAUMEE 1100 0.05 13¢ 3 160 017 5 0 2 0 400 0.000 0.304 1.471 3
I3IF  HF MAUMEE 1100 005 8 3 180 0,17 5 0 2 0 150 0.000 0.227 1471 3
1318 M HERMILL 1160 0.05 48 3 160 0.32 4 6 2 0 200 0.000 0.247 0.625 3
131K MK MERMILL 1100 005 48 3 160 032 4 0 2 0 1250.000 9.2150.625 3
13188 NLA  METER 1106 0.05 134 3 160 017 5 0 2 0 3000000 0.2791.471 3
131MLB  MLB  METER 1100 005 134 3 le0 0.17 S 2 6 2% 2000.132 0951 1471 3
13IMMA MR HIAMI 1100 005 8 3 160 0.24 4 0 2 0 250 0.000 0.264 0.833 3
131448 MMB  MIAN) 1100 0.05 8 3 le0 0.24 4 2 6 2% 2500.132 1.0630833 2
131MNB2 WMB2  H1GHI 1100 005 8 3 160 0.24 4 2 6 25 2000.132 0.9510.833 2
I31HNC2 MMC2  HMIAMI 11086 0.05 8 3 1s0 0.24 ¢4 6 12 25 2000.336 2.5510.833 2
131NN NN HMIAML 1100 0.05 S6 3 160 0.37 4 0 2 0 200 0.000 0.247 0.541 3
13777 MOC3  MIAMI 1160 0.05 48 3 180 06.37 3 6 12 25 150 0.33 2.209 0.405 2
131 NP HONTGOMERY 1100 0.05 8 ° 3 160 0.28 & 0 2 0 200 0.000 0.247 0.993 3 -
131 MR NHORQCCO 1160 0.05 134 3 10 0.17 5 0 2 0 3000.000 0.279 1.471 3
13I6F  NF NEWTON 1100 0.05 13¢ 3 1s0 0.17 5 0 2 0 400 0.000 0.304 1.471 3
13100 00 ODELL 1100 0.05 56 3 160 0.28 4 02 0 1250.000 0.2150.714 3
1310 0E  ODELL 1100 005 56 3 160 0.28 4 0 2 0 250 0.000 0.264 0.714 3
1310FA OFA  OSHTEMO 1100 0.05 8 3 160 0.24 5 6 2 0 300 0.000 0.279 1.042 3
1310FB  OF8  (OSHTEMO 1106 005 8 3 10 024 5 2 b 25 3000.132 164 1.042 2
L310HA  OHA  OSHTEMO 1100 0.05 134 3 160 0.24 5 2 % 0 3000000 1.1e41.042 2
'[310H8 OHB  OSHTEMO 1100 0.05 134 3 160 0.24 5 26 25 3000.132 1.1s4 1042 2
I310HC  OHC  OSHTEMD 1100 6.05 134 3 160 024 5 6 12 25 2000.33 2.551 1.042 2
13106 OHA  OSHTENO 1100 0.05 134 3 160 017 5 0 2 0 3000.000 0.2791.471 3
131048 OMB  OSHTEMD 1100 005 13¢ 3 leb 0.17 5 2 6 25 3000.132 L.164 1.471 3
131PAB2 PAB2  PARR 1100 005 S 3 160 0.32 4 2 6 25 250.132 1.1150.625 2
131PLA  PLA  PLAINFIELD 1100 005 310 3 160 0.15 S 0 2 0 400 6.000 0.304 1.667 3
131PLB  PLB  PLAINFIELD 1100 0.05 310 3 160 6.15 5 2 6 0 400 0.000 1.344 1.667 3
131PLC  PLC  PLAIWFIELD 1100 0.05 310 3 160 4.15 S 6 12 25  2000.33 2.551 1.667 2
131PLE  PLE  PLAINFIELD 1100 005 310 3 160 005 5. 12 25 25 200 0.902 8.330 1.667 2
131IRE RE  RENSSELAER 1100 005 5 3 10 0.32 S 0 2 0 400 0.000 0.304 0.781 3
131IR8 RS  RENSSELAER 1166 0605 56 3 10 0.32 S 0 2 0 400 0.000 0.304 0.78]1 3
131SEB  SEB  SEWARD 1100 0.05 134 3 160 0.17 4 2 6 25 3500.132 1.258 1.176 2
13150 S0 SLOAN VARIANT 1100 0.05 48 3 1s0 0.37 5§ 0 2 0 250 0.000 0.264 0.676 3
13158 S5 SLOAK VARIANT 1196 0.05 48 3 1s0 0.37 5 02 0 400 0,000 0.304 0.676 3
131ST ST STONE QUARRIES 1 100 0.05 0 3 10 001 2 2 40 25 250 0.132 20.00510.000 2
1315 Sy STROLE 1100 005 S& 3 160 043 3 0 2 0 400 0.000 0.304 0.349 3
IBIA TA TANAS 1100 0.05 13¢ 3 160 0.01 4 0 2 0 400 0.000 0.30420.000 3
13 Mo UALLKILL 1100 0.05 48 3 160 0.37 S 0 2 0 150 6.000 0.227 0.676 3
12IH0  HH  HASHTENAN 1100 0.5 56 3 160 0.37 S 0 2 0 1750.000 0.237 0.676 3
131K NS WESTLAND 1100 0.05 48 3 166 0.28 S ¢ 2 0 400 6.000 0.304 0.893 3
13INT T NESTLAND 1100 005 48 3 160 0.28 5 0 2 0 400 0.000 0.304 0,893 3
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